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Please direct all enquiries regarding entries to

Wendy van Sonsbeek — Jumping Secretary at secretary@djwts.org.au

Please note the following.

1. This is an acceptance list only — It is not the final draws.

We are currently running waitlists, if you do not see your horse listed in the class they may still on the waitlist as you would have been advised
at time of entry.

Waitlists are being held by arena not by class, this means we can be a bit more flexible with each class numbers.

Riders will be notified by email should places become available and the acceptance list will be updated on our website.

Waitlisted horses are dependent on a number of scratching’s becoming available. Not necessarily just 1.

Please review your entries carefully and please have any change requested in writing to above email address.
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Young Jumping Horses Accepted

4 Year Old Young Jumping Horse
Bridle #

EA Rider

Tori Glass

Wayne Alexander
Matthew Whalley
Kate Hinschen
Chase Naylor
David Prior
Anneliese Wansey
Sam Whale
Tanner Robinson
Allyson Lamb
Chloe Latham
Sophia Hill

Jack Barker

Jack Barker
Susanna Verco
Samantha Dernee
Chase Naylor
Ashleigh Westcott

5032
5068
5074
5042
5121
506
5160
5171
5179
5205
5236
5238
5242
5243
2723
5259
5261
5273

Horse Name

BONNIE VALLEY JENJAN DIVA
CLOROY BRAVEHEART
CONTINUM

DOM PERIGNON ABZ
GLENARA FAIRY FLOSS
HIGHFIELD TOTEMS OOPSIE
KOLORA STUD CLASSIFIED
LT HOLST EVA

MT ROBINSONS QOGNITO
PIA DP

TULARA CASCADDY

TULARA CHECKENSKY
TULARA DIADELLO

TULARA DIADERO

ULTIMATE CERA Z

UPTOWN VAN DE MOLENBERG
VALENTINO

WSH CAMARO

Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
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5 Year Old Young Jumping Horse

EA Rider

Angela Dobbin

Paul Brent

Jessica Kiernan
Brook Dobbin
Madeline Sinderberry
Jordan Smith

Allyson Lamb
Rosemary Sutherland
Jessica Kiernan
Anneliese Wansey
Harley Mcnaughton
David Prior

Chloe Latham

Stuart Brennan

Tilley Fair

Molly Stubberfield
David Lever

Georgia Richardson
Allyson Lamb

James Patterson Robertson
Rachael Lee

Clara Palm
Stephanie Mitchell
Michael Pritchard
Teegan Ashby
Teegan Ashby
Emma Collins

Bridle #
5027
5049
5053
5057
5077
5078
5100
5111
5115
5116
5122
5135
5153
5286
5162
5166
5183
5186
5201
5211
5232
5239
5247
5252
5266
5268
5278

Horse Name

BILLY JEAN GP

CAVALLI PARK FAITH

CERA CASSIUS

CHANEL GP

COUNT STANLEY

COUNTRY CHARM

ELVIS DP

FURSTENHALL

GLENARA ARGYLE

GLENARA BACCARAT
GLENARA HARLEYS EMERALD
HIGHFIELD CHICAGO
KELLOGS
KRISTINVALESTABLES ENTITLED
KS OZZIE

LEVISTO D

NICOLAI

NORTHERN STAR POPPY
ONORY DP

RBH CARNAC

TORUK VAN HET GROENE DAK
TULARA CHECKOLA

TULARA HICKENSKY

TULARA ORACHIO

WILD ONE TAE

WILD WHISPER TAE

YANDOO LEXINGTON

Performa;

w Sules International
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Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
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6 Year Old Young Jumping Horse

EA Rider

Kate Hinschen
Frida Lindgren
Jessica Kent
Amber Fuller
Lara Christoffelsz
Amelia Douglass
Olivia Hamood
Allyson Lamb
Ginger Jilly
James Harvey
Phillip Lever
Frida Lindgren
Gemma Creighton
Jake Tomlinson
Frida Lindgren
Emmy Fraser
Michelle Clinton-Brent
Samuel Overton
Carly Overton
Tilley Fair

Ruby Bryant
Riley Mackillop
Jack Barker
Chloe Latham
Olivia Hamood
Sophia Hill
Allyson Lamb
Amanda Leyshan
Gemma Creighton
Chase Naylor
Tahlia Pursell

Bridle #
5019
5033
5043
5046
5067
5081
5096
5100
5108
5113
5119
5126
5128
5130
5154
5167
5180
5190
5192
5204
5219
5231
5249
5254
5256
5257
5262
5264
5265
5267
5277

Horse Name
BELLHAVEN CATOO
BP WILL DU ROUET
CANUNDA ERUPT
CATAPRILLA
CLANCY

CP CAPRIOLE

DIVA CONTINA PJ
ELVIS DP
FLEURINES

GC CARMELITA
GLENARA COVER UP
GLORY Il PPH

GSS CATJANG
HALLIE

KENTAUR ALBA

LH DOLCI

MY WAY TO MB DEEL
OAKS CHEETAH
OAKS CRICKET
PATANGAS MIAMI

RIVERWOOD COSMONAUT
TM CHRISTIANO RONALDO

TULARA KARASH
TULARA ZINDIA
TULARA ZINEZZO
TULARA ZINIERO
VERDORY DP

VIVA GLENARA CLEOPATRA

WAITANGI NEON
WILD SPYDER

YALAMBI'S OSCAR DE LA RENTA

Performa;

w Sules International
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Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
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7 Year Old Young Jumping Horse
Bridle #

EA Rider

James Patterson Robertson

Brooke Hickey

Tori Glass

Shimona Fraid
Chase Naylor
Madeline Sinderberry
Clara Palm

Paul Brent

Madeline Sinderberry
Chloe Latham

Emma Collins

Emma Collins
Allyson Lamb
Michael Mordue
Jamie w Kermond
Sienna Holdsworth-rose
Jamie w Kermond
Matthew Whalley
Samantha Dernee
Andrew Lamb

Kate Beadel

Michael Mordue
Josh Collins

Rachael Lee

Brook Dobbin
Russell Hearn

Tahli Hendler

Frida Lindgren
Stephanie Mitchell
Phillip Lever

5021
5024
5031
5035
5039
5041
5050
5056
5062
5066
5071
5092
5093
5097
5098
5110
5117
5118
5123
5124
5125
5143
5174
5182
5193
5215
5217
5235
5237
5240

Horse Name

BELLHAVEN DIAMONT
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN BE
BONNIE VALLEY HAKUNA MATATA
BSI CANDY MAN
CALIFORNIA EK

CALLINA

CAVALLI PARK KRYSTAL
CHACCO STAR JSE
CHINOOK GHP

CIL DARA DAINTY
CONDOR

DIAMOND B CHATTERBOX
DIAMOND B FRANKLIN
DONNA MAX DROESHOUT Z
DUKE OF HASTINGS
FREIXENET ROSE
GLENARA CHARTELLE M
GLENARA CHERISE TS
GLENARA LEONARDO Z
GLENARA LORD BOLLINGER
GLENARA VAQUERO
JASMINE DI ALMA TERRA
MANHATTAN C

NEIL DIAMOND VBT

OAKS EMPIRE

RBH TULARA CASMAN
RIVERTON ALL STAR
TULARA CALLIADO
TULARA CASCOLENSKY
TULARA COLLINI

Performa;

w Sules International
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Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
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Waitlisted Young Horses

Please note - at this stage the below horses do not have a start.

Horses waitlisted are subject to a number of scratching places becoming available.

Horses waitlisted are waitlisted in current order and will be offered places in the below order.

EA Rider

Tori Stuckey
Olivia Price
Kaitlin Smith
Sam Whale

Tori Stuckey
Zara Ward Leahy

Bridle #
5233
5255
5061
5196
5248
5151

Horse Name

TULARA BALIAN

TULARA ZINEDERO
CHIANTII

OAKS QUARION

TULARA KARACHIO
KAREENYAS CINCINNATI

Status

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
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7 Year Old
6 Year Old
6Year Old
6 Year Old
5Year Old
6 Year Old




Thursday 20th March - Height Class Acceptances

110 - Completely Equine Open 110cm

EA Rider

Holly Griffith
Jacqueline White
Abby Coates
Teegan Ashby
Sarah Duggan
Sarah Duggan
Tim Clarke
Harrison Wessel
Sophia Hill

Kristy Mcsween
Lucy Coventry
Samuel Williams
Scott Wessel
Jamie w Kermond
Emily Quodling
Teegan Ashby
Jordan Smith
Malikah Rudge
Sam Conway
Abby Coates
Matthew Whalley
Sophie Fox
Malikah Rudge
Gemma Creighton
Sophie Fox
Stuart Brennan
Harrison Wessel
Lucy Coventry
Russell Hearn
Kristy Mcsween
Samuel Overton
Shannon Kelly
Molly Lawrence
Michael Pritchard
Aaron Mawhinney
Georgia Hodgetts

Bridle #
5000
5005
5006
5015
5017
5022
5025
5028
5029
5036
5037
5040
5288
5047
5051
5173
5079
5106
5137
5142
5147
5149
5157
5164
5169
5287
5195
5206
5212
5221
5223
5224
5245
5252
5260
5279

Horse Name

ACES TULARA DEVINE
APH ANGELIQUE

ARCS KATO
BELLAROO BLUE MOON
BELLHAVEN BOOM BOOM
BELLHAVEN SANTIAGO
BIG DOLLAR
BLOOMBERG SSNZ
BLUEBELL MYSTERY
BUSY BEE
BUTTERCUP

CALL OF THE WILD
CALYPSO EXTREME
CAVALIER CAROLUS
CEDRIC HILL

COOPER PSH
COUNTRY GEORGE
FINCH FARM GUNN
HOWITZER

JAPATERO S

KADANZA

KANDOO

KINGSLEA COUTURE
LATINA LSH

LORELLA

LITTLE MISS TROUBLE
OAKS KOSMO
PRESTON BEACH

RBH COUPE D CHANCE
SILENT NIGHT
STARLING
STARWATCH R
TULARA FORPACCIO
TULARA ORACHIO
VALENTINA DP
YANDOO PASADENA

Performa;

L
w Sules International
—~
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Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
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111 - Honeycombes Sales & Service Open 120cm

EA Rider

Liam Rutland
Abby Coates
Chloe Latham
Gemma Creighton
Samuel Williams
Amber Fuller
Kristy Mcsween
Jamie w Kermond
Emily Quodling
Jessica Kiernan
Teegan Ashby
Jordan Smith
Kate Beadel

Leila Wyrill
Andrew Lamb
Ginger Jilly

Joel Lamb

Deon Stokes
Malikah Rudge
Anneliese Wansey
Chloe Copp

Sam Conway
Gemma Creighton
Abby Coates
Malikah Rudge

James Patterson Robertson

Sophie Fox

Cody Tincknell
Matthew Whalley
Mark Nicholls
Jamie w Kermond
Russell Hearn
Shannon Kelly
Amanda Leyshan
Scott Wessel

Jorja Kirsopp-cole
Ruby Bryant
Bronwyn Shortt
Rosemary Sutherland
Josephine Connors
Mark Nicholls

Tim Clarke

Jamie Kermond

Bridle #

5001
5006
5007
5010
5016
5285
5036
5047
5051
5054
5072
5080
5082
5085
5088
5094
5095
5102
5106
5120
5133
5137
5139
5142
5157
5161
5172
5187
5197
5199
5207
5214
5224
5225
5227
5228
5229
5241
5246
5269
5276
5283
5284

Horse Name

ADELE

ARCS KATO

ARION CARASUN
BALENTINO
BELLATRIX VP
BICKELYS LEVIOSA
BUSY BEE

CAVALIER CAROLUS
CEDRIC HILL
CERANDIPITY
CONFIDENTIAL TAE
COUNTRY VISION
CRACKLE E
DAKARDO

DENISON PARK SPARTAVA
DIAMOND B VANCOUVER
DIANGELLA
FANTASTIK MR FOX
FINCH FARM GUNN
GLENARA CRISTAL
HEMSWORTH
HOWITZER

ITS SILKBRIDGE
JAPATERO S
KINGSLEA COUTURE
KRACKERS

MAGIC MARGOT TAE
NUMERO TOO

OAKS QUEEST
OBAMA I

QI DAO NH

RBH MONTPELLIER
STARWATCHR
STATFORD NARNIA
TAKAPOTO TRUFFLES
TAME THE TIGER
TARBURRA GOLD NUGGET
TULARA COMBINE
TULARA FORRIE
WILLY DO

YALAMBIS MELBOURNE
YOSSARIAN

ZORA

Performa;

L
w Sules International
—~
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Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
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112 - Antares Open 130cm

EA Rider
Gemma Creighton
Hannah Doolan
Amanda Leyshan
Samuel Williams
Jack Barker
Sarah Duggan
Shimona Fraid
Molly Lawrence
Shimona Fraid
Samuel Williams
Samuel Overton
Kate Beadel
Hannah Doolan
Paul Brent

Sarah Duggan
Jack Barker

Kate Beadel
Leila Wyrill

Chloe Latham
Anthony March
Bronwyn Shortt
Ginger Jilly
Allyson Lamb
Anneliese Wansey
Deon Stokes
Chase Naylor
Steffi Whittaker
Rhys Hamlyn
Paul Brent
Angela Dobbin
Madeline Sinderberry
Claire Zylstra
Sophia Hill
Nicolette Evans
Allyson Lamb

Bridle #
5002
5008
5013
5016
5018
5023
5035
5044
5045
5048
5055
5058
5060
5063
5064
5076
5082
5085
5087
5089
5090
5094
5099
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5109
5112
5114
5131
5138
5140
5141

Horse Name

ALAN 111 Z

ASHLEIGH CITY LIGHTS
BALOUERINA
BELLATRIX VP
BELLHAVEN CALISCO
BELLHAVEN TOULON BLUE
BSI CANDY MAN
CARABEL P

CASSINA

CAVALLI PARK CIARA
CHA CHA BLUE GHP
CHARLOTTE ELMARE
CHECKBOOK

CHLOES PORTRAIT
CHRISTALOU
CORNETS PRINZESS
CRACKLE E

DAKARDO

DEEDLE

DESERT SANDS ARKOS
DESERT SANDS CALAVINO
DIAMOND B VANCOUVER
EAGLE ROCK
FANTASIA DP
FANTASTIK MR FOX
FINCH FARM ATTICUS
FINCH FARM BOSS
FINCH FARM CARLTON
FONTAINE BLUE VDL
GABRIEL MVNZ

GC COURANTE
HARVEY B

HUMBLE GLORY

JANE FONDA DVD
JANORY DP

Performa;

w Sules International
—~
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Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
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112 - Antares Open 130cm continued

EA Rider

James Patterson Robertson
Tim Clarke

Sam Conway
Brooke Hickey
Jeremy Whale
Olivia Hamood
Josh Collins
Phillip Lever

Sam Whale
Madeline Sinderberry
Josephine Connors
Rhys Stones
Emma Collins
Hudson Craig
Rhys Hamlyn

Ally Wake

Jamie w Kermond
Rhys Stones
Amelia Douglass
Tahli Hendler

Ally Wake

Frida Lindgren
Samuel Overton
Jamie Kermond
Anneliese Wansey
Sophia Hill

Frida Lindgren
Hannah Doolan
Jack Barker

Frida Lindgren
Lara Christoffelsz
Chloe Copp
James Harvey
Chloe Latham
Jamie Kermond

Bridle #

5148
5150
5152
5155
5156
5159
5163
5168
5170
5178
5181
5184
5188
5189
5198
5200
5207
5209
5210
5213
5216
5222
5223
5226
5230
5234
5244
5250
5251
5271
5274
5280
5281
5282
5284

Horse Name
KAMPARI
KANNTANGO
KARLOTTA DP
KENTAUR COCONUT
KINGSLEA CENTROSE
KNOCK OUT 1l (IMP)
LADY MANGO DU CAILLOU
LOMACHENKO

LP

MOLINDA JB
NARRADO MVNZ
NIGHTSHADE

OAKS ABRACADABRA
OAKS BOTSWANA
OAKS VAN DYKE
OLYMPIA MVNZ

QI DAO NH

QUENO 4

QUIDESSA VG

RBH DANTE
RICCARDO MVNZ
SOVEREIGNS HALO
STARLING

TAKAPOTO TINKA
TEXAS

TULARA BALTANGO
TULARA FLARE
TULARA LADY ZIROCCA
TULARA ON TREND
WONDAREE COLLEEN
YALAMBIS JASMINE
YIRRKALA CAMERON
YIRRKALA CELESTE
YIRRKALA HARRIETT
ZORA

Performa;

w Sules International
—~
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Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
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113 - Icepack Open 140cm

EA Rider Bridle #
Allyson Lamb 5099
Amber Fuller 5011
Amber Fuller 5038
Amelia Douglass 5208
Amelia Douglass 5275
Brook Dobbin 5091
Gemma Creighton 5065
Gemma Creighton 5084
Hudson Craig 5189
Jamie w Kermond 5075
Jamie w Kermond 5253
Jessica Kiernan 5003
Jessica Pateman 5052
Madeline Sinderberry 5127
Mattea Davidson 5059
Mattea Davidson 5146
Matthew Whalley 5083
Melissa Blair 5220
Mikayla Hogg 5020
Paul Brent 5063
Paul Brent 5109
Phillip Lever 5026
Rachael Lee 5004
Rhys Stones 5012
Rhys Stones 5218
Robert Palm 5129
Robert Palm 5145
Sam Whale 5107
Samantha Dernee 5165
Samuel Overton 5070
Tahlia Pursell 5009
Tilley Fair 5191
Tori Stuckey 5144

Horse Name

EAGLE ROCK

BALIAN DN HOP zZ
CADENZA NZPH

QUEL FILOU 16

YALAMBI'S KEY LARGO
DEVOS GP

CHRISTAMOUR D

DADA DES BRIMBELLES Z (IMP)
OAKS BOTSWANA

CORNEL

TULARA WAT COLBLENSKY
AMENADIEL

CELSO

GREDSTEDGAARDS NUMBER ONE
CHECKAMOUR D

JAYBEE VIGILANTE
CYDONIA

SELENA C

BELLHAVEN CORRINGA
CHLOES PORTRAIT
FONTAINE BLUE VDL
BILLIONAIRE NZPH

AMIGO

BALLENTYNE

RIVERTON KANNTADOR
HALCYONS DARK KNIGHT
JAYBEE VIBRANT

FLEUR DELACOUR

LAUREL GLEN QUINTESSENCE
CONCHITA VAN DE HELLE
ASTRO NZPH

OAKS CONSTANTINO
JAYBEE BALLON DOR

Performa;

w Sules International
—~
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Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
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Waitlisted - Thursday - Grass Arena 2

Please note - at this stage the below horses do not have a start.

Horses waitlisted are subject to a number of scratching places becoming available.

Performa;

L
w Sules International
—~

DI GE
&JUMPING

WITH THE STARS

Horses waitlisted are waitlisted in current order and will be offered places in the below order.
Horses are not waitlisted by class they are waitlisted by arena.

EA Rider

Mark Nicholls
Josephine Connors
Josephine Connors
Liam Rutland
Amber Fuller

Sam Whale

Grace Overton
Grace Overton
Jorja Kirsopp-cole
Samantha Dernee
Samantha Dernee
Nellie Tuddenham
Nellie Tuddenham
Prue Bergmeier
Lucy Borrack

Lucy Borrack
Rachael Gane

Bridle #

5014
5069
5269
5001
5285
5203
5194
5263
5228
5132
5030
5086
5177
5073
5158
5202
5176

Horse Name

BATMAN XTREME
COMMANDER NZPH

WILLY DO

ADELE

BICKELYS LEVIOSA

PARTY THYME

OAKS EVEREST

VERTICAL VALLEY BELLA BOOP
TAME THE TIGER

HAUPOURI GAILILEO NZPH
BOLONG PARK CERVARCHI
DANCING GRACE

MISS CIRCUS MONKEY
CONKER

KIWI DELUX

OSCAR BOSCAIOLA
MINNAMURRA PARK CALATOL

Status

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted

7

Open 130cm
Open 110cm
Open 130cm
Open 110cm
Open 130cm
Open 120cm
Open 110cm
Open 120cm
Open 120cm
Open 130cm
Open 110cm
Open 110cm
Open 110cm
Open 110cm
Open 110cm
Open 120cm
Open 120cm



Friday 21st March - Height Class Acceptances

115 - Leader Equine Open 135cm
Bridle #

EA Rider
Gemma Creighton
Rachael Lee
Chloe Latham
Hannah Doolan
Amber Fuller
Amanda Leyshan
Samuel Williams
Jack Barker
Sarah Duggan
Shimona Fraid
Molly Lawrence
Shimona Fraid
Samuel Williams
Samuel Overton
Kate Beadel
Hannah Doolan
Paul Brent

Sarah Duggan
Jack Barker

Kate Beadel
Chloe Latham
Anthony March
Bronwyn Shortt
Ginger Jilly
Anneliese Wansey
Deon Stokes
Chase Naylor
Steffi Whittaker
Rhys Hamlyn
Angela Dobbin
Madeline Sinderberry
Anneliese Wansey
Nicolette Evans
Allyson Lamb
Sarah Duggan
Tim Clarke

Sam Conway
Brooke Hickey

5002
5004
5007
5008
5011
5013
5016
5018
5023
5035
5044
5045
5048
5055
5058
5060
5063
5064
5076
5082
5087
5089
5090
5094
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5112
5114
5120
5140
5141
5148
5150
5152
5155

Horse Name

ALAN 111 Z

AMIGO

ARION CARASUN
ASHLEIGH CITY LIGHTS
BALIAN DN HOP zZ
BALOUERINA
BELLATRIX VP
BELLHAVEN CALISCO
BELLHAVEN TOULON BLUE
BSI CANDY MAN
CARABEL P

CASSINA

CAVALLI PARK CIARA
CHA CHA BLUE GHP
CHARLOTTE ELMARE
CHECKBOOK

CHLOES PORTRAIT
CHRISTALOU
CORNETS PRINZESS
CRACKLE E

DEEDLE

DESERT SANDS ARKOS
DESERT SANDS CALAVINO
DIAMOND B VANCOUVER
FANTASIA DP
FANTASTIK MR FOX
FINCH FARM ATTICUS
FINCH FARM BOSS
FINCH FARM CARLTON
GABRIEL MVNZ

GC COURANTE
GLENARA CRISTAL
JANE FONDA DVD
JANORY DP

KAMPARI

KANNTANGO
KARLOTTA DP
KENTAUR COCONUT

Performa;

L
w Sules International
—~

DI GE
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WITH THE STARS

Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

7



115 - Leader Equine Open 135cm continued

EA Rider

Jeremy Whale
Olivia Hamood
Josh Collins

Phillip Lever

Sam Whale
Madeline Sinderberry
Josephine Connors
Rhys Stones

Rhys Hamlyn

Ally Wake

Jamie w Kermond
Rhys Stones
Amelia Douglass
Tahli Hendler

Ally Wake

Frida Lindgren
Jorja Kirsopp-cole
Anneliese Wansey
Sophia Hill

Frida Lindgren
Hannah Doolan
Jack Barker

Frida Lindgren
Lara Christoffelsz
Chloe Copp
James Harvey
Jamie Kermond

Bridle #

5156
5159
5163
5168
5170
5178
5181
5184
5198
5200
5207
5209
5210
5213
5216
5222
5228
5230
5234
5244
5250
5251
5271
5274
5280
5281
5284

Horse Name
KINGSLEA CENTROSE
KNOCK OUT 1l (IMP)
LADY MANGO DU CAILLOU
LOMACHENKO

LP

MOLINDA JB
NARRADO MVNZ
NIGHTSHADE

OAKS VAN DYKE
OLYMPIA MVNZ

QI DAO NH

QUENO 4

QUIDESSA VG

RBH DANTE
RICCARDO MVNZ
SOVEREIGNS HALO
TAME THE TIGER
TEXAS

TULARA BALTANGO
TULARA FLARE
TULARA LADY ZIROCCA
TULARA ON TREND
WONDAREE COLLEEN
YALAMBIS JASMINE
YIRRKALA CAMERON
YIRRKALA CELESTE
ZORA

Performa;

w Sules International
—~

DI GE
&JUMPING

WITH THE STARS

Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

~



116 - Chatham Park Open 145cm

EA Rider

Rhys Stones
Phillip Lever
Amber Fuller
Mattea Davidson
Gemma Creighton
Samuel Overton
Matthew Whalley
Gemma Creighton
Brook Dobbin
Allyson Lamb
Sam Whale

Paul Brent
Madeline Sinderberry
Robert Palm

Tori Stuckey
Robert Palm
Mattea Davidson
Sam Conway
Samantha Dernee
Hudson Craig
Tilley Fair

Amelia Douglass
Rhys Stones
Melissa Blair
Amelia Douglass

Bridle #
5012
5026
5038
5059
5065
5070
5083
5084
5091
5099
5107
5109
5127
5129
5144
5145
5146
5152
5165
5189
5191
5208
5218
5220
5275

Horse Name

BALLENTYNE

BILLIONAIRE NZPH

CADENZA NZPH
CHECKAMOUR D
CHRISTAMOUR D

CONCHITA VAN DE HELLE
CYDONIA

DADA DES BRIMBELLES Z (IMP)
DEVOS GP

EAGLE ROCK

FLEUR DELACOUR

FONTAINE BLUE VDL
GREDSTEDGAARDS NUMBER ONE
HALCYONS DARK KNIGHT
JAYBEE BALLON DOR

JAYBEE VIBRANT

JAYBEE VIGILANTE

KARLOTTA DP

LAUREL GLEN QUINTESSENCE
OAKS BOTSWANA

OAKS CONSTANTINO

QUEL FILOU 16

RIVERTON KANNTADOR
SELENA C

YALAMBI'S KEY LARGO

Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

DI GE
&JUMPING

WITH THE STARS

e




117 - Tarreleah Performance Horses Open 110cm

EA Rider

Holly Griffith

Liam Rutland
Jacqueline White
Abby Coates
Teegan Ashby
Tim Clarke
Harrison Wessel
Sophia Hill

Kristy Mcsween
Samuel Williams
Scott Wessel
Jamie w Kermond
Emily Quodling
Josephine Connors
Prue Bergmeier
Jordan Smith
Nellie Tuddenham
Sam Conway
Abby Coates
Matthew Whalley
Gemma Creighton
Stuart Brennan
Sophie Fox
Teegan Ashby
Molliy-Audrey Jack
Nellie Tuddenham
Wayne Alexander
Harrison Wessel
Russell Hearn
Kristy Mcsween
Shannon Kelly
Molly Lawrence
Michael Pritchard
Aaron Mawhinney
Sunday Borrack
Wayne Alexander
Georgia Hodgetts

Bridle #
5000
5001
5005
5006
5015
5025
5028
5029
5036
5040
5288
5047
5051
5069
5073
5079
5086
5137
5142
5147
5164
5287
5169
5173
5175
5177
5185
5195
5212
5221
5224
5245
5252
5260
5270
5272
5279

Horse Name

ACES TULARA DEVINE
ADELE

APH ANGELIQUE

ARCS KATO

BELLAROO BLUE MOON
BIG DOLLAR
BLOOMBERG SSNZ
BLUEBELL MYSTERY
BUSY BEE

CALL OF THE WILD
CALYPSO EXTREME
CAVALIER CAROLUS
CEDRIC HILL
COMMANDER NZPH
CONKER

COUNTRY GEORGE
DANCING GRACE
HOWITZER

JAPATERO S

KADANZA

LATINA LSH

LITTLE MISS TROUBLE
LORELLA

COOPER PSH
MILLENDON PROPHECY
MISS CIRCUS MONKEY
NORTHEAST DUKE
OAKS KOSMO

RBH COUPE D CHANCE
SILENT NIGHT
STARWATCH R
TULARA FORPACCIO
TULARA ORACHIO
VALENTINA DP
WINDERMERE CAPPUCCINO
WONDAREE IRISH
YANDOO PASADENA

Performa;

L
w Sules International
—~

DI GE
&JUMPING

WITH THE STARS

Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

7



118 - Birchwood Equestrian Open 120cm

EA Rider

Liam Rutland
Abby Coates
Tahlia Pursell
Gemma Creighton
Sarah Duggan
Sarah Duggan
Amber Fuller
Kristy Mcsween
Jamie w Kermond
Emily Quodling
Jessica Kiernan
Josephine Connors
Teegan Ashby
Jordan Smith
Andrew Lamb
Joel Lamb

Deon Stokes
Malikah Rudge
Chloe Copp

Sam Conway
Gemma Creighton
Abby Coates
Sophie Fox
Malikah Rudge
Sarah Duggan
Sophie Fox

Cody Tincknell
Matthew Whalley
Mark Nicholls
Jamie w Kermond
Russell Hearn
Samuel Overton
Shannon Kelly
Amanda Leyshan
Scott Wessel
Jorja Kirsopp-cole
Ruby Bryant

Riley Mackillop
Bronwyn Shortt
Rosemary Sutherland
Josephine Connors
Tim Clarke

Jamie Kermond

Bridle #

5001
5006
5009
5010
5017
5022
5285
5036
5047
5051
5054
5069
5072
5080
5088
5095
5102
5106
5133
5137
5139
5142
5149
5157
5161
5172
5187
5197
5199
5207
5214
5223
5224
5225
5227
5228
5229
5231
5241
5246
5269
5283
5284

Horse Name

ADELE

ARCS KATO

ASTRO NZPH
BALENTINO
BELLHAVEN BOOM BOOM
BELLHAVEN SANTIAGO
BICKELYS LEVIOSA
BUSY BEE

CAVALIER CAROLUS
CEDRIC HILL
CERANDIPITY
COMMANDER NZPH
CONFIDENTIAL TAE
COUNTRY VISION
DENISON PARK SPARTAVA
DIANGELLA
FANTASTIK MR FOX
FINCH FARM GUNN
HEMSWORTH
HOWITZER

ITS SILKBRIDGE
JAPATERO S

KANDOO

KINGSLEA COUTURE
KRACKERS

MAGIC MARGOT TAE
NUMERO TOO

OAKS QUEEST

OBAMA I

QI DAO NH

RBH MONTPELLIER
STARLING
STARWATCHR
STATFORD NARNIA
TAKAPOTO TRUFFLES
TAME THE TIGER
TARBURRA GOLD NUGGET
TM CHRISTIANO RONALDO
TULARA COMBINE
TULARA FORRIE
WILLY DO

YOSSARIAN

ZORA

Performa;

L
w Sules International
—~

DI GE
&JUMPING

WITH THE STARS

Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

7



Waitlisted - Friday - Grass Arena 2
Please note - at this stage the below horses do not have a start.
Horses waitlisted are subject to a number of scratching places becoming available.

Horses waitlisted are waitlisted in current order and will be offered places in the below order.

Horses are not waitlisted by class they are waitlisted by arena

EA Rider

Mark Nicholls
Mark Nicholls
Leila Wirill

Grace Overton
Grace Overton
Samantha Dernee
Samantha Dernee
Lucy Borrack
Lucy Borrack
Rachael Gane

Bridle #
5014
5276
5085
5194
5263
5132
5030
5158
5202
5176

Horse Name
BATMAN XTREME

YALAMBIS MELBOURNE

DAKARDO
OAKS EVEREST

VERTICAL VALLEY BELLA BOOP
HAUPOURI GAILILEO NZPH
BOLONG PARK CERVARCHI

KIWI DELUX

OSCAR BOSCAIOLA
MINNAMURRA PARK CALATOL

Status

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted

DI GE
&JUMPING

WITH THE STARS

e

Open 135cm
Open 120cm
Open 120cm
Open 120cm
Open 120cm
Open 110cm
Open 110cm
Open 120cm
Open 120cm
Open 135cm
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&JUMPIN
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Saturday 22nd March - Feature Class Acceptances
120 - Kiernan Civil Mini Prix
EA Rider Bridle # Horse Name Status
Gemma Creighton 5002 ALAN 111 Z Accepted
Jessica Kiernan 5003 AMENADIEL Accepted
Rachael Lee 5004 AMIGO Accepted
Chloe Latham 5007 ARION CARASUN Accepted
Hannah Doolan 5008 ASHLEIGH CITY LIGHTS Accepted
Amber Fuller 5011 BALIAN DN HOP zZ Accepted
Jack Barker 5018 BELLHAVEN CALISCO Accepted
Sarah Duggan 5023 BELLHAVEN TOULON BLUE Accepted
Shimona Fraid 5045 CASSINA Accepted
Samuel Williams 5048 CAVALLI PARK CIARA Accepted
Samuel Overton 5055 CHA CHA BLUE GHP Accepted
Kate Beadel 5058 CHARLOTTE ELMARE Accepted
Hannah Doolan 5060 CHECKBOOK Accepted
Paul Brent 5063 CHLOES PORTRAIT Accepted
Sarah Duggan 5064 CHRISTALOU Accepted
Jack Barker 5076 CORNETS PRINZESS Accepted
Kate Beadel 5082 CRACKLE E Accepted
Anthony March 5089 DESERT SANDS ARKOS Accepted
Bronwyn Shortt 5090 DESERT SANDS CALAVINO Accepted
Ginger Jilly 5094 DIAMOND B VANCOUVER Accepted
Anneliese Wansey 5101 FANTASIA DP Accepted
Chase Naylor 5103 FINCH FARM ATTICUS Accepted
Rhys Hamlyn 5105 FINCH FARM CARLTON Accepted
Angela Dobbin 5112 GABRIEL MVNZ Accepted
Anneliese Wansey 5120 GLENARA CRISTAL Accepted
Claire Zylstra 5131 HARVEY B Accepted
Nicolette Evans 5140 JANE FONDA DVD Accepted
Allyson Lamb 5141 JANORY DP Accepted
Sarah Duggan 5148 KAMPARI Accepted
Tim Clarke 5150 KANNTANGO Accepted
Sam Conway 5152 KARLOTTA DP Accepted
Brooke Hickey 5155 KENTAUR COCONUT Accepted
Jeremy Whale 5156 KINGSLEA CENTROSE Accepted
Olivia Hamood 5159 KNOCK OUT Il (IMP) Accepted
Josh Collins 5163 LADY MANGO DU CAILLOU Accepted
Samantha Dernee 5165 LAUREL GLEN QUINTESSENCE Accepted
Phillip Lever 5168 LOMACHENKO Accepted
Sam Whale 5170 LP Accepted
Madeline Sinderberry 5178 MOLINDA JB Accepted

Rhys Stones 5184 NIGHTSHADE Accepted



120 - Kiernan Civil Mini Prix continued

EA Rider

Cody Tincknell
Emma Collins
Hudson Craig
Rhys Hamlyn
Ally Wake
Amelia Douglass
Tahli Hendler
Brook Dobbin
Frida Lindgren
Jamie Kermond
Frida Lindgren
Hannah Doolan
Jack Barker
Frida Lindgren
Lara Christoffelsz
Amelia Douglass
James Harvey
Chloe Latham

Bridle #

5187
5188
5189
5198
5200
5210
5213
5216
5222
5226
5244
5250
5251
5271
5274
5275
5281
5282

Horse Name

NUMERO TOO

OAKS ABRACADABRA
OAKS BOTSWANA
OAKS VAN DYKE
OLYMPIA MVNZ
QUIDESSA VG

RBH DANTE
RICCARDO MVNZ
SOVEREIGNS HALO
TAKAPOTO TINKA
TULARA FLARE
TULARA LADY ZIROCCA
TULARA ON TREND
WONDAREE COLLEEN
YALAMBIS JASMINE
YALAMBI'S KEY LARGO
YIRRKALA CELESTE
YIRRKALA HARRIETT

Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

DI \GE
&JUMPING

WITH THE STARS

e




121 - City of Wyndham World Cup Qualifier

EA Rider

Rhys Stones
Mikayla Hogg
Phillip Lever
Amber Fuller
Jessica Pateman
Mattea Davidson
Gemma Creighton
Samuel Overton
Matthew Whalley
Gemma Creighton
Brook Dobbin
Allyson Lamb
Sam Whale

Paul Brent
Madeline Sinderberry
Robert Palm

Tori Stuckey
Robert Palm
Mattea Davidson
Tilley Fair

Amelia Douglass
Rhys Stones
Melissa Blair
Jamie w Kermond

Bridle #

5012
5020
5026
5038
5052
5059
5065
5070
5083
5084
5091
5099
5107
5109
5127
5129
5144
5145
5146
5191
5208
5218
5220
5253

Horse Name

BALLENTYNE

BELLHAVEN CORRINGA
BILLIONAIRE NZPH
CADENZA NZPH

CELSO

CHECKAMOUR D
CHRISTAMOUR D
CONCHITA VAN DE HELLE
CYDONIA

DADA DES BRIMBELLES Z (IMP)
DEVOS GP

EAGLE ROCK

FLEUR DELACOUR
FONTAINE BLUE VDL
GREDSTEDGAARDS NUMBER ONE
HALCYONS DARK KNIGHT
JAYBEE BALLON DOR
JAYBEE VIBRANT

JAYBEE VIGILANTE

OAKS CONSTANTINO

QUEL FILOU 16

RIVERTON KANNTADOR
SELENA C

TULARA WAT COLBLENSKY

Performa;

w Sules International
—~

DI GE
&JUMPING

WITH THE STARS

Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

~
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